
FEES 

ANNUAL FEES – 1 JULY – 30 JUNE 

REGISTERED CONVEYANCER (Without Practising Certificate) 
Registration Certificate 
Legal Education Levy 

337.50 
22.00 

CONVEYANCING PRACTITIONER (With a Practising Certificate) as an employee 
Practising Certificate  
Legal Complaints Review Officer Levy 
Legal Education Levy 

850.00 
150.31 
 22.00 

CONVEYANCING PRACTITIONER (With a Practising Certificate) with authority to Practice on own account 

Practising Certificate  
Legal Complaints Review Officer levy 
Legal Education Levy 
Legal Inspectorate Levy * 
Practitioners Fidelity Fund Contribution * 
*  Exempt if practitioner does not operate a trust account. 

850.00 
150.31 
22.00 
28.00 

365.00 

MEMBERSHIP FEES 

Voluntary 
Student  
Registered Conveyancer (Affiliate membership) 
Conveyancing Practitioner (Full membership) 

60.50 
182.00 
365.00 

APPLICATION & REGISTRATION FEES 

Please note:  These fees are non-refundable or pro-rated 
Registration Fee 
Registered Conveyancer by way of Equivalency Assessment Application Fee 
Registered Conveyancer by way of Equivalency Assessment Administration Fee 
Practising on own account Application Fee 
Trust Account Supervisor Course Fee 

337.50 
787.50 
712.50 

1500.00 
550.00 
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