

FEES

ANNUAL FEES – 1 JULY – 30 JU	INE	
REGISTERED CONVEYANCER (Without Practising Certificate)		
Registration Certificate	337.50	
Legal Education Levy	22.00	
CONVEYANCING PRACTITIONER (With a Practising Certificate) as an employee		
Practising Certificate	850.00	
Legal Complaints Review Officer Levy	150.31	
Legal Education Levy	22.00	
CONVEYANCING PRACTITIONER (With a Practising Certificate) with authority to Practice on own account		
Practising Certificate	850.00	
Legal Complaints Review Officer levy	150.31	
Legal Education Levy	22.00	
Legal Inspectorate Levy *	28.00	
Practitioners Fidelity Fund Contribution *	365.00	
* Exempt if practitioner does not operate a trust account.		

MEMBERSHIP FEES	
Voluntary	
Student	60.50
Registered Conveyancer (Affiliate membership)	182.00
Conveyancing Practitioner (Full membership)	365.00

APPLICATION & REGISTRATION FEES		
Please note: These fees are non-refundable or pro-rated		
Registration Fee	337.50	
Registered Conveyancer by way of Equivalency Assessment Application Fee	787.50	
Registered Conveyancer by way of Equivalency Assessment Administration Fee	712.50	
Practising on own account Application Fee	1500.00	
Trust Account Supervisor Course Fee	550.00	